1
106/15/07

SINGLE FAMILY
MOBILE HOMES
MULTI-FAMILY LESS THAN 10
MULTI_FAMILY 10 OR MORE
CONDOMINTIA

COOPERATIVES

RETIREMENT HOMES

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL
HOTELS-MOTELS

VACANT COMMERCIAL
IMPROVED COMMERCIAL
TOTAL COMMERCIAL

VACANT INDUSTRIAL
IMPROVED INDUSTRIAL
TOTAL INDUSTRIAL
AGRICULTURAL
INSTITUTIONAL

GOVERNMENT

MISCELLANEOUS
NON-AGRICULTURAL ACREAGE
TOTAL REAL PROPERTY
106/15/07

PARAPLEGIC

BROWARD COUNTY

BWD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
STATE OF FLORIDA

FLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
MUNICIPALITIES

DISTS DRAINAGE ETC.)
F.E.C. OR S.C.L.
CHURCHES

CHURCH SCHOOLS

PRIVATE SCHOOLS

LODGES

CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS
PARTIAL EXEMPTION
PRO-RATIONS

MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL
-PARCELS WITH H/E 19,736
PARCELS WITH WVD 3,742

REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY

MKT. VALUE

3,990,275,390

85,912,110
213,371,120
443,008,520

2,446,891,970

62,306,010

48,269,910

7,290,035,030

148,067,320
38,435,840
948,152,600

1,134,655,760

34,212,860
798,115,300
832,328,160

1,090,520
183,729,980
336,304,540

18,826,190

2,238,570

9,799,208,750
EXEMPTION SUMMARY

MKT. VALUE

16,023,430
59,743,480
128,195,330
7,709,790
21,000

2,807,870
75,051,580
104,918,670
3,951,980
65,348,290

769,510
10,004,610
24,036,130

134,690
38,926,830

537,643,190
490,530,510
3,056,900

DEERFIELD 07-EST

SOH VALUE

2,538,101,040

82,416,510
188,862,270
442,981,400

1,942,859,170

49,584,600

48,269,910

5,293,074,900

147,069,750
38,435,840
947,928,810

1,133,434,400

34,212,860
798,115,300
832,328,160

619,680
183,729,980
336,304,540

18,826,190

2,238,570

7,800,556,420
DEERFIELD 07-EST

SOH VALUE

7,483,170
59,743,480
128,195,330
7,709,790
21,000

2,807,870
75,051,580
104,918,670
3,951,980
65,348,290

769,510
10,004,610
23,547,900

134,690
38,926,830

528,614,700

TAXABLE

2,263,709,040

76,685,450
183,378,170
402,317,800

1,726,686,900

46,675,400

40,544,440

4,739,997,200

147,019,750
36,174,690
933,080,810

1,116,275,250

34,179,750
779,679,710
813,859,460

619,680
99,453,910
4,489,390
7,351,940
1,565,120

6,783,611,950

TAXABLE

5,387,230
32,330

5,419,560

SEN HE TAXBL

2,251,446,190

75,241,820
183,078,170
402,317,800

1,703,795,750

46,415,980

40,544,440

4,702,840,150

147,019,750
36,174,690
933,080,810

1,116,275,250

34,179,750
779,679,710
813,859,460

619,680
99,453,910
4,489,390
7,351,940
1,565,120

6,746,454,900

SEN HE TAXBL

5,387,230
32,330

5,419,560

AG VALUE PARCELS
14,280
405
607
81
17,357
349

719

33,798

24

161

565

750

81

441

522

619,680 2
113

321

165

28

619,680 35,699

AG VALUE PARCELS

83
55



